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Smile Scotland Charity Auction [image: ] 13 Apr 2026  £1 please

0. On behalf of Smile Scotland (SCIO) the Trustees, Volunteers and Clients thank you all for your support. Because we are a charity we do not charge Commission, however there is a 20% Buyer/Vendor Premium Donation. Please let us know if you are a UK tax-payer so we can Gift Aid your donation. 

1. 2 teak garden chairs and 2 sun loungers all fold flat 
£20-40 
2.  BBQ and briquette's £10-20 
3.  Vintage map of Aberdeen and Banff framed £20-40 
4.  Vintage frameless bevelled oval mirror £10-20 
5.  Framed Ltd. Ed. The Beatles Revolver CD gold plated £50-80 
6.  4 foldaway garden chairs with storage bags £40-60 
7.  German Art, Royal Academy 1985 framed poster
£20-40 
8.  Framed Souvenir of the Glasgow International Exhibition 1901 £30-50 
9.  Melrose's Tea - the family favourite vintage sign £30-50 
10.  Brown leather electric double recliner two-seater sofa in lovely condition £200-300 
11.  Brown leather electric double recliner two-seater sofa in lovely condition £200-300 
12.  Decorative small corner chair £20-40 
13.  Bagotte robot battery operated vacuum cleaner £30-50 
14.  3 framed signed prints by Jeff Sudders £30-50 
15.  Framed Elvis Legends of Music CDs £20-40 
16.  Vintage frameless bevelled arched mirror £20-40 
17.  Small framed golfing picture £10-20 
18.  Selection of collectible bottles and jars £10-20 
19.  Border Fine Arts 'Betsy' Ltd. Ed. no. 538 with COA £100-200 
20.  Selection of collectible bottles and jars £10-20 
21.  Border Fine Arts 'Hauling Out (Field Marshall Tractor)' Ltd. Ed. no. 541 with COA £100-200 
22.  Country Artists - For the discerning 90476 'Henry' Boxer dog £20-40 
23.  Royal Doulton Images HN3526 'Shadow Play' cat and Arora Designs 'More Than Words' £10-20 
24.  Chess Board £20-40 
25.  A selection of items all under the table £10-20 
26.  3 vintage framed golfing prints 'The Putting Green', 'A Difficult Bunker', 'The Drive' after paintings by Douglas Adams 1893 £80-120 
27.  Border Fine Arts 'Hay Turning' Ltd. Ed. no.1628 with COA £100-200 
28.  2 over 3 solid light oak chest of drawers£80-120 
29.  Decorative collectible figurine in golfing attire 
£40-80 
30.  Selection of Boxer dog figurines etc. £10-20 
31.  Border Fine Arts 'Turning With Care' Ltd. Ed. £100-200 
32.  Selection of collectible bottles and jars £10-20 
33.  7 crystal champagne flutes £10-20 
34.  Mounted cow horn and hoof display £20-40 
35.  Leaded glass square £20-40 
36.  Terracotta clay urn with handles £10-20 
38.  2 vintage dog ornaments 1 being Beswick Jovial Roger £20-40 
39.  Brand new in box Emma Bridgewater Mr & Mrs mugs £20-40 
40.  2 miniature protector lamps Eccles £20-40 
41.  Dinky toy Jensen FF188 on original tray £20-40 
42.  Antique Omari cruet set £30-50 
43.  Delft made for Royal Sphinx for Boch £20-40 
44.  3 decorative Chinese handmade tea pots with copper or pewter metal in original boxes £50-80 
45.  Dolls house furniture featuring kitchen etc.£20-40 
46.  Dolls house furniture featuring bedroom set up £20-40 
47.  Dolls house furniture featuring living and dining room £20-40 
48.  Wicker and rattan shades or display features 
£10-20 
49.  Pair of corner reading lamps £10-20 
50.  4 A Dupont framed signed etchings £50-80 
51.  Large oak framed mirror can be hung portrait or landscape £30-50 
52.  Captains swivel desk chair in brown leather 
£200-300 
53.  Original painting by Ian Donald 'Autumn On The Deveron, Huntly' £10-20 
54.  Framed 'Square Formation' by Glenny Leith picture £10-20 
55.  Framed signed painting/print Harbour scene with sail boats and gondolas £30-50 
56.  Border Fine Arts 'Building Britain' Ltd. Ed. 249/950 with COA £100-200 
57.  Pair of large art deco style metal and glass vases £30-50 
58.  Remote controlled powered model sailing boat on stand (untested) £50-80 
59.  Taxidermy fallow deer head £80-120 
60.  Selection of mainly collectable glass bottles 
£10-20 
61.  A good selection of Mappin & Webb EPNS ware, and tray £20-40 
62.  sculpture by Austin 'Cherish The Love' by Alexander Danel £20-40 
63.  Withdrawn 
64.  Travel Gramophone Columbia no.202 £20-40 
64A.  Selection of tools and brushes £10-20 
65.  Framed abstract landscape painting 1993 signed by artist Wilma Dunbar £80-120 
66.  Framed Dutch harbour coastal scene with windmills signed by Heran Chaban £50-80 
67.  Framed Ltd. Ed. James Morrison print of Montrose Basin 48/500 £30-50 
68.  Franz Enchanted Garden Far East Beauty vase FZ00717 £30-50 
69.  2 Pairs of Edinburgh International crystal brandy glasses in original boxes £20-40 
70.  Knee hole desk with leather top £60-80 
71.  Miniature The Maccallan and Glenmorangie whisky jugs £20-40 
72.  Large vintage Maccallan whisky jug 'A Place called Maccallan' £30-50 
73.  2 Mappin & Webb plated toast racks £10-20 
74.  Selection of whisky miniatures £30-50 
75.  White metal wall hanging photo frame Made in Japan £20-40 
76.  Franz Rose vase FZ00002 £15-30 
77.  6 Goebel West German figurines, see photo for full descriptions £30-50 
78.  Silver hall-marked brush and mirror set and silver comb handle £30-50 
79.  Pair of Wade Bydand Gordon Highlanders large mugs £30-50 
80.  Private G.M. Fraser Cameron's Arabian Peninsula service medal with ribbon £30-50 
81.  Joseph Rodgers & Sons Cutlerst for Her Majesty with silver hall-marked handle tops and collars carving set in original box £30-50 
82.  Selection of dolls house furniture £10-20 
83.  Selection of dolls house furniture £10-20 
84.  Box framed Victorian 42nd Royal Highland Black Watch Regiment badge £30-50 
85.  Pair of bronze miniature dogs £20-40 
86.  The Maccallan single highland malt whisky jug by HCW £20-40 
87.  The Balvenie 10-year-old single malt whisky plus miniature whiskies and water jug £30-50 
88.  Boxed EPNS cruet set £10-20 
89.  Silver hall-marked boxed cruet set £30-50 
90.  Silver hall-marked in original box 12 spoons and sugar tongs £30-50 
90A.  Silver hall-marked small dish by JBC&S £20-40 
91.  2 cutlery sets in original boxes with silver hall-marked collars plus 2-part carving set with silver hall-marked collars £30-50 
92.  Wooden lighthouse and Galileo gravity thermometer £20-40 
93.  Vintage Tilley lamp and oil lamp £20-40 
94.  The Botanist Islay Gin 1L and Courvoisier VS Cognac 70cl £30-50 
95.  2 Heredities boxer dogs and another boxer ornaments £20-40 
96.  Heredities cold bronze blacksmith £10-20 
97.  Military issue electric no.1 GL Limited handheld/ bicycle black out lamp £20-40 
98.  Battery operated Jensen Interceptor III model by Trad Toy plus London to Cape Wrath 40th Anniversary Tour plaque £20-40 
99.  Hornby D3035 Railway engine and Tri-ang CKD parcel brake coaches in original boxes £30-50 
100.  2 vintage decanters £10-20 
101.  Tri-ang CKD Princess Elizabeth locomotive and tender R386 & 1 other in original box £20-40 
102.  Highland Stone ware and Poole Pottery vases £20-40 
103.  Vintage Grandstand Astro wars electronic game £20-40 
104.  Vintage decanter and measuring glasses £10-20 
105.  Selection of vintage postcards £10-20 
106.  Whisky accessories water dropper, rotating glasses etc. £10-20 
107.  Tri-and CKD railways R383 pair second coaches and R384 pair of buffet cars in original boxes £20-40 
108.  Pair of glass green fishing floats £20-40 
109.  Electronic sonic controlled Porche Turbo £20-40 
110.  4 vintage whisky water jugs £30-50 
111.  Hoppe's gun cleaning kit and storage box £10-20 
112.  British Rail vintage tail lamp £20-40 
113.  Pull down small display case suitable for cars or collectables £20-40 
114.  Good quality selection of Mint sets of stamps £20-40 
115.  Selection of dolls house living and dining room furniture £10-20 
116.  Selection of dolls house living and dining room furniture £10-20 
117.  Rare Revenue stamps etc. £20-40 
118.  Hitler's terror bulldog £20-40 
119.  Large selection of Dram and Team sample malt, blend and grain whiskies £30-50 
120.  Selection of dolls house rugs, pram, bicycle etc. £10-20 
121.  Good selection of quality stamps £10-20 
122.  Vintage Flexible Flyer Airline Racer Steerable Sled Made in USA £80-120 
123.  Eddystone type EC10 radio receiver £30-50 
124.  Good selection of collectible bottles £10-20 
125.  British Rail portable tail lamp £20-40 
126.  Selection of collectible stamps £20-40 
127.  Tri-ang RP14 transformer train track, railway station, carriages, engines etc. £30-50 
128. Vintage Sony Discman, Cannon digital camera and tripod. £10-20 
129.  Yale certified combination key lock safe £30-50 
130.  Vintage radio tuner, speakers, headphones etc. £20-40 
131.  Drill pieces, screws and fittings £10-20 
132.  Dewar's 4.5L empty bottle (cracked), Royal Salute and Old Rarity flagons £10-20 
133.  Dolls house furniture upholstery and dress making room etc. £10-20 
134.  Good selection of vintage playing cards £10-20 
135.  Hornby railway trucks, mineral wagon, parcel van, etc. inc. Tri-ang £30-50 
136.  WWII American Army helmet £15-30 
137.  Vintage pool/snooker hall board advertising sign £40-60 
138.  Picnic basket with 3 bottle holder slots £10-20 
139.  Framed St. Andrew’s Harbour print by Sturgeon £20-40 
140.  4 whisky jugs, Famous Grouse, Isle of Skye, Highland Queen and Glenfiddich, and 1 ashtray Wills Woodbines £30-50 
141.  Selection of books on the Jensen Interceptor £20-40 
142.  10x50 B binoculars with built in compass £10-20 
143.  Brand new sealed filleting knife kit £15-30 
144.  Selection of quality books £10-20 
145.  Good selection of Oor Wullie books £10-20 
146.  Mesonic bag and 2 ties £10-20 
147.  Mercedes and 2 Jaguar model cars £15-30 
148.  Good selection of bar beer mats £10-20 
149.  Small mounted cow horns £15-30 
150.  Robertsons Golden Shred marmalade advertising sign 'Golly it's good' £120-180 
151.  Vintage Flexible Flyer Airline Racer Steerable Sled Made in USA £80-120 
152.  A selection of mixed items inc. metal ware and clock £10-20 
153.  A mixture of vintage toys £10-20 
154.  Selection of golf clothing, ties, Jensen Owners Club shirts, etc. £20-40 
155.  Davos vintage sledge £30-50 
156.  3 pressure sprayers for garden £10-20 
157.  Karaoke machine with accessories £30-50 
158.  Dragon 32 vintage computer and accessories £30-50 
159.  NRO-5350 HF receiver by Japan Radio Company and a selection of radio-ham books £30-50 
160.  Phillips D2-999-PLL Synthesized world receiver 
£30-50 
161.  Butler's kitemark collection boxed cutlery £10-20 
162.  Airfix model kits as we have them. £10-20 
163.  Selection of Jensen Owners Club magazines 
£10-20 
164.  Perfect practice Putting Mat £20-40 
165.  Selection of Vinyl LP's £15-30 
166.  Selection of car memorabilia £15-30 
167.  2 boxes of DIY equipment £10-20 
168.  Pair of etchings Banff and Lighthouse Aberdeen £20-40 
169.  Light oak framed mirror can be hung both ways £20-40 
170.  Selection of garden tools £20-40 
171.  Dyson handheld vacuum cleaner £10-20 
172.  Oak coal scuttle with inner tray £30-50 
173.  3 framed golfing prints Muirfield, Moray & 1 other £30-50 
174.  Pair of vintage stainless steel milk churns for milking machine £30-50 
175.  2 framed pictures £10-20 
176.  Etching and 2 pictures by Zorzi £10-20 
177.  Pair of Spode framed Ltd. Ed. golfing tiles (cost £195 each when new) £30-50 
178.  Selection of coloured Pratt ware Ceramic lids etc. £80-120 
179.  5 vintage ginger beer bottles inc. Portsoy £50-80 
180.  Selection of antique cream pots and vintage glassware £20-40 
181.  3 Torpedo bottles & 1 other £20-40 
182.  Selection of mainly Aberdeen vintage glass bottles £80-120 
183.  12 Edinburgh International claret crystal glasses in original boxes never used £30-50 
184.  Hornby / Tri-ang railway carriage and bogie bolster wagon with 3 ford vans etc. £30-50 
185.  Ceramic egg holder hen (beak chipped) £10-20 
186.  4 books: 2 Annals of Brechin Cricket, 1 Badminton Library Yachting and 1 The Great War 
£30-50 
187.  2 boxes of mixed items £10-20 
188.  The vintage Corona typewriter £10-20 
189.  3 vintage decanters, 1 is Port £15-30 
190.  Single malt The Balvenie tantalus bottle display £30-50 
191.  2 Resin Glenfarclas bottle holders 1989 and 1996  £30-50 
192.  Glenmorangie 10-year-old 1L 40vol. whisky 
£20-40 
193.  Glenfiddich 12-year-old malt whisky 70cl 40vol. £20-40 
194.  Storm lantern candle holders £10-20 
195.  10 crystal spirit glasses made in Edinburgh 
£10-20 
196.  Royal Worchester Beaufort coffee set £30-50 
197.  Glass punch bowl with ladle and glasses and Aluminium double handled berry pan £10-20 
198.  Franz Bee pin tray and Bee bell £20-40 
199.  4 whisky water jugs and ashtray £20-40 
200.  Grundig Yachtboy radio, Nordmende Globe Traveller Pro and headphones £30-50 
201.  Selection of vintage lamp glasses inc. 1 Tilley £10-20 
202.  Selection of Picquot ware and spoons £20-40 
203.  3 pieces of crystal ware £10-20 
204.  2 vintage port holes £50-80 
205.  2 chopping boards Onyx / marble £10-20 
206.  Router £10-20 
207.  Set of dumbbells in case £20-40 
208.  Small cupboard safe £10-20 
209.  2 wading sticks with horn handles £20-40 
210.  Selection of golf clubs and bag £10-20 
211.  Peli case £30-50 
212.  Selection of tools etc. £10-20 
213.  Framed print Ltd. Ed. signed Peter Drewett 'Bennachie Heart of the North East' £30-50 
213A.  Carnoustie Championship Course Ltd. Ed. print signed Paul Lawrie and David Maxwell £30-50 
214.  Vintage shotgun cleaning rods £30-50 
215.  Concorde British Airways writing set £20-40 
215A.  Silver mounted whisky noggin (slight damage to handle, see photos) £80-120 
216.  Golfing letter openers, Tee lifter, The wee Caddy whisky and golf memorabilia £10-20 
217.  Linked blank ammunition round bandolero 
£30-50 
218.  Papier Mache vintage box possibly Russian 
£30-50 
219.  Vintage World War army fuse shell £20-40 
220.  Leatherman Kick tool £30-50 
221.  Pair of glass plate souvenir hand tinted pictures Union Bridge, Aberdeen, Brig O' Balgownie, Aberdeen and 1 of Snow White and the seven dwarves £30-50 
222.  Selection of garden tools £10-20 
223.  Hand grenade casting as used by The Allies in the first world war £30-50 
224.  Small resin Foo dogs and a dragon £20-40 
225.  The Cries of Old London collection Pewter The Watchman, The Muffin Man with COA £10-20 
226.  The Cries of Old London collection Pewter The Newsman, The Dust Man with COA £10-20 
227.  The Cries of Old London collection Pewter The Fish woman, The Strawberry Girl, The Milk Maid with COA £10-20 
228.  A good selection of stamps from Switzerland £10-20 
229.  Apple press £20-40 
230.  Vintage bag from deceased estate no paperwork or provenance £80-120 
231.  2 signed Bernard Willington golfing prints of St. Andrews £30-50 
232.  Bose Soundlink Mini with charger and carry case 
£20-40 
233.  Antique Linen press with two over two drawers 
£80-120 
234.  Framed signed Ltd. Ed. print The Royal Deeside Line by David Wright £20-40 
235.  Framed signed Ltd. Ed. print Edzell Golf Club from the 12th Tee by James Morrison RSA £20-40 
236.  Light oak dressing table with stool £80-120 
237.  4 dining chairs tartan backed £80-120 
238.  Bionaire electric fan £20-40 
239.  Light aluminium wheelchair seat size 16" used twice plus integrity static cushion £200-400 
240.  A pair of reclining sun loungers £30-50 
241.  A pair of teak reclining sun loungers with cushions £30-50 
242.  Vintage child Pixiano, ironing board and two chairs £20-40 
243.  Stephanelli piano accordion with case £200-400 
244.  Royal Doulton Twilight Rose dinner set £20-40 
245.  2 large floor cushions £20-40 
246.  Gibson Special Model Epiphone electric guitar with hard case £80-120 
247.  Squier Stratocaster No. S992142 electric guitar with soft carry case £50-80 
248.  2 boxes of mixed items and a whirly (outdoor rotary washing line) £10-20 
249.  Narrow console table £30-50 
250.  Selection of mixed items inc. Chinaware and golf clubs £10-20 
251.  Box inc. lamps £10-20 
252.  Box of China ware and chair £10-20 
253.  A pair of Willis and Gambier round lamp tables with 3 drawers and glass tops £150-250 
254.  Willis and Gambier oval coffee table with drawers and glass saver top £80-120 
255.  Small rug £10-20 
256.  Japanese style Kaidan Tansu (step chest) 
£100-200 
257.  Large rug £30-50 
258.  Vintage Argentina 1978 Scotland for the World Cup rug £50-80 
259.  Willis and Gambier pair of bedside cabinets with single drawers £50-80 
260.  Tall boy with lift top vanity mirror Ikea £20-40 
261.  Zebra designed footstool with storage £30-50 
262.  Willis and Gambier round lamp table with 3 drawers £30-50 
263.  3 Bar stools £15-30 
264.  Green swivel tub chair £60-80 
265.  Green swivel tub chair £60-80 
266.  Electric reclining two-seater sofa with cushions 
£100-200 
267.  Folding step stool and marquetry side table 
£10-20 
268.  Reed framed bedroom or dining chair £20-40 
269.  Antique style 3 drawer side table £30-50 
270.  Nest of tables £50-80 
271.  Franz Poppy small vase £20-40 
272.  Caithness glass studio art vase ebony range 
£20-40 
273.  Willis and Gambier sideboard, 4 over 3 drawers with side cupboards £100-200 
274.  Exterior planters £10-20 
274A.  Schwinn Stingray bicycle, sympathetically restored £80-120 
275.  Vintage teddies and dolls pram £20-40 
276.  Selection of mixed vintage Lego with boxes 
£10-20 
277.  A large selection of vintage toy cars, planes Dinky, Matchbox, Star Wars etc. £30-50 
278.  Alesis Transactive Brum Amplifier £80-120 
279.  Selection of vintage material dolls bed and mini mannequin £20-40 
280.  Selection of tools under the table £20-40 
281.  Elvis memorabilia £20-40 
282.  Golfing memorabilia £20-40 
283.  Selection of Japanese China ware in vintage case £10-20 
284.  Selection of vintage car lights and radio £10-20 
285.  2 religious plaques and 'The Sailors Tear' mug and a bowl £20-40 
286.  Selection of mixed items inc. Airfix models 
£10-20 
287.  6 large and 6 small whisky Edinburgh Crystal tumblers £30-50 
288.  Box of stamps £20-40 
289.  Franz Glaidolus small basket £20-40 
290.  2 boxes of stoneware and China ware and a bag of recipe books £10-20 
291.  Vintage projector screen and box of glassware 
£10-20 
292.  2 Edinburgh International crystal decanters 
£30-50 
293.  Vintage small writing slope box as found £10-20 
294.  TCR ideal ultimate road racing system £20-40 
295.  Large selection of tools etc all under the table £10-20 
296.  Box of cat ornaments £15-30 
297.  Brand new sealed filleting knife kit £15-30 
298.  2 pairs of Black Brogues size and sporran £10-20 
299.  Good selection of EPNS ware £20-40 
300.  Large box of books £15-30 
301.  A good selection of vintage cutlery some by Waring and Gillow plus rat tail cutlery £20-40 
302.  All items under that table, wellies, plant pots etc. £10-20 
303.  6 large and 6 small Edinburgh International whisky tumblers £30-50 
304.  12 whisky tasting glasses with water jug and 2 droppers £15-30 
305.  Selection of collectible model cars and vintage collectable cigarette cards relating to cars, framed £15-30 
306.  Selection of crystal and glass ware £10-20 
307.  Dolls cot with vintage toys and clothes, and box with cheese plate etc. £20-40 
308.  Selection of musical cassette players, JVC MP3 player etc. £10-20 
309.  Modern adjustable swing arm desk lamp £10-20 
310.  Selection of collectible bottles £10-20 
311.  Selection of mainly vintage books £10-20 
312.  3 Etchings, inc. Dry Point by James McBay 
£30-50 
313.  Box of first day issue stamps and postcards of post stamps £30-50 
314.  Old Country Roses Royal Albert 6 cups, saucers, plates, and sugar and milk £20-40 
315.  Star pond yacht with original box £20-40 
316.  Vintage wooden till £40-60 
317.  2 Natwest 'Piggy' banks by Wade £10-20 
318.  Box of stamps £20-40 
319.  Vintage scroll, sauna bucket etc. £10-20 
320.  White metal tray with mixed contents £10-20 
321.  Box of mixed items £10-20 
322.  4 boxes of vintage wooden jigsaw puzzles all complete £30-50 
323.  Artist palette and easel travel set, leather satchel, posters and embroidery frames £10-20 
324.  Artist paints, carrier etc. £10-20 
325.  Foldaway table with four chairs with store under table £20-40 
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